o COOKI

CLASSIC COOKIE 19 QR
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE 19 QR
MISO COOKIE 20 QR
PISTACHIO COOKIE 21 QR
COCONUT COOKIES 19 QR
MIXED SIGANTURE COOKIES 95 QR
CRIMY BOX 160 QR b
RASPBERRY COOKIES 21 QR 4595 5,4 jy)
o DONUTS °
PILLING DONUT BOX 75 QR g a0 Cuiga L Agy
TOPPING DONUT BOX 55 QR 62w Ciiga yuSgu
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT DONUT 11 QR GrdiaJlaigs
RUBELLO DONUT 11QR gl sl yigpllcuign
PISTACHIO DONUT 11 QR G 0 Jlh o iga
CRIMNO CARMEL PEANUT DONUT  11QR Jaolpa e sl e iga
LOTUS DONUT 11 QR g Ul caiga
NUTELLA DONUT 11 QR Wy dg idlcuiga
VANILLA TOPPING DONUT 7QR jopJdlcaiga
ROSE TOPPING DONUT 7 QR Ll yilellcaiga
CHOCOLATE TOPPING DONUT 7 QR Vg &gl cuiga
o SOFT SERWVIE®
Gl 4 syl j159-4 &0 oAl JEETEEL R
CLASSIC ICE CREAM  ICE CREAM WITH CRASH COOKIE EXTRA COOKIES
16 QR 23 QR 6 QR
. ALL OUR COOKIES AND ICECREAM CONTAIN NUTS + v alnsoll gle @9ial pusaulg juagall lgil &0 *
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ESPRESSO
CORTADO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
SPANISH LATTE
ROSE LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICE LATTE
CLASSIC MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
ROSE BERRY MOJITO
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
PASSION FRUIT SPECIAL
PINEAPPLE FRUIT
PAPAYA FRUIT
MIX FRUIT
WATER

HOT CHOCOLATE FLASK
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(FAMILY PACK)

BLUE OCEAN
CLASSIC ICE TEA
PASSION ICE TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK

oT

16 QR
18 QR
24 QR
22 QR
21 QR
18 QR
24 QR
26 QR
24 QR
24 QR
27 QR

E T

24 QR
27 QR
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28 QR Gl asilw
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24 QR alio ayil
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